REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

11 01 518031

LAURENCE A HIRSH

6320 05-15-2016

MESSAGE(S):

REMINDER: YOU MUST COMPLETE 15 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION BEFORE YOUR NEXT RENEWAL.



LICENSE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMIT

STATE OF MARYLAND

Lawrence J. Hogan, Jr. Governor

Boyd K. Rutherford

Lt. Governor

Kelly M. Schulz Secretary

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND REGULATION

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

CERTIFIES THAT:

LAURENCE A HIRSH

GOLF PROPERTY ANALYST 10 EAST 6TH AVENUE SUITE 300 CONSHOHOCKON

PA 19428

IS AN AUTHORIZED:

01 - BROKER

LIC/REG/CERT

EXPIRATION

EFFECTIVE

CONTROL NO

PERFECTOR OF CONTRACTOR

* COMMERCIAL DESIGNATION *

Secretary DLLR

518031

05-15-2018

N/A

4855083

Signature of Bearer

WHERE REQUIRED BY LAW THIS MUST BE CONSPICUOUSLY DISPLAYED IN OFFICE TO WHICH IT APPLIES

11 01 518031

4,855,083

11 01 518031

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION 500 N. CALVERT STREET BALTIMORE, MD 21202-3651

LAURENCE A HIRSH
GOLF PROPERTY ANALYST
10 EAST 6TH AVENUE
SUITE 300
CONSHOHOCKON

PA 19428

STATE OF MARYLAND LICE

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND REGLECTION

SE * REGISTRATION * CERTIFICATION * PERMIT

Lawrence J. Hogan, Jr. Governor Boyd K. Rutherford Lt. Governor Kelly M. Schulz

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

CERTIFIES THAT:

LAURENCE A HIRSH

* COMMERCIAL DESIGNATION *

IS AN AUTHORIZED: 01 - BROKER

LIC/REG/CERT EXPIRATION EFFEC

518031 05-15-2018

EFFECTIVE CONTROL NO N/A 4855083

Signature of Bearer

Secretary DLLR